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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

~sonia Water Di ntri ct 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For ~hwestero l}ortion of Graves 
ommunity, own, or City 

P.S.C . Ky. NO.~~~~~~~~~-

CANCELLING P.s:c.Ky. NO.~~~~ 

SHEET NO. 
~~~~~~ ~~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER RATE 

Appendix A attached 

• 

• 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC 201985 

DATE EFFECTIVE J ;;;,/ 2<>/1J..­

TITLE !?Lu'.~ 
DATE OF ISSUE ~t&-:r-t . /.2

1 
/ f ff)­

ISSUED BY II~ }J'J,r)/J~ 
· Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in 
Case No. tl3 (,, y dated /2 - ..::lo- gs~ 
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APPENDIX A 

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 9364 DATED 12/10/85 

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the 

customers in the area served by Symsonia Water District. All 

other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall 

remain the same as those in effect under authority of this 

Commission prior to the effective date of this Order. 

RATES: Monthly 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Connection 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 

3/4 - Inch Connection 

First 5,00Q gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
over 10,000 gallons 

l - Inch Connection 

First 10,000 gallons 
over 10,000 gallons 

2 - Inch Connection 

First 20,000 gallons 
over 20,000 gallons 

$7.05 Minimum Bill 
1.60 per 1,000 gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$11.85 Minimum Bill 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$19.35 Minimum Biil 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$33.35 Minimum Bill 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC 2 0 1985 



'" 
. · .:r:_of m, :f o:t filing Rate Schedules For Northwestern portio:r;i of Graves Co. 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 
~-----------

• SYMSONIA WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

• 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

FARM CONNECTIONS - SAME rates ap~ meter (.5/8 11
) as listed 

under Residential Col'liSuwers 

FIELD OONNECTIONS - SAME 

CHECKED 
Public Service Commission 

JAN 1 1 1982 

by ~,,,u/ 
RATES AND TARIFFS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE_-&1-~F-¥------r:-t-----?"'5~ DATE EFFECTIVE __ +7.~h~/47+9-----

1.ED BY_~IJlleS--J~J!a..UiigXiQJJ;;:-::-.\i~~~~~~~~....;'I'~- --I~- E Chai man 

Issued by authorjty 
in Case No. 7330 -----

og16't)1~ Public Service Commission of Kentucky i~ 
'!/ i 



• Form for filing , Rate Schedules For Symsonia·, 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 
---------------------

___ o_r_i~g_i_n_a_1 _____ SHEET N0. ___ 3_~ 

Symsonia Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -----
SHEET NO • . ------------ ----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PER UNIT 

Connection Fee $350 . 00 (2 " service) 

1st 25,000 Gal . $21. 50 

Next 100 , 000 Gal . 40 . 00 

• All over 125 , 000 Ga l . . 40 per 1 , 000 

Minimum Bill $15.00 

, 
' 

c ,... 
PUB1· ' I 

f 

• DATE OF I DATE EFFECTIVE Nov . 1 , l9p4 %~ 

TIT.LE Chairman ~/ 
{j, ' 

Issued .of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. • 
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FOR }Iorthwes t ern oorti on of Gi:aves Co. 

P .'S. C. Ky. No.• 
~-----~~~ 

.;:·:'·:·:;Joni:>. -.. :ater District 
~-~-~~-~~~ 

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No . ---
Sheet No . 

------~ ~~~~--

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

This 3ci1edule of i:lulos aY'}d . ::te.::;ulations governs the furnishing of i·;<-<:ber s ervice by 
3pi3oni .:;. i,;:J ter District herein.::1.fter referred to as the Utility and applies to all 
se:rrice received f :::on the Utility. No employee or- ipdividual director of the Utility 
i .3 ~e.rni ':. ~crJ to m::.kc an e::ception to Hates, Rules, or Regulations. All Rules .md 
.rtegnL 1:.ic!13 are to he in effect so long as they are not in conflict w!ith Publice 
Service Cor:uhl.ssion .1ulcs :llld Regulations. The Utility is further subject to all Rules 
~'~ 1esul~tions of the Conimission even though not contained herein. 

itevi s:.on=i 

7i1e.J8 ~ti.iles and aE:cuL:tions m::..y be revised, amended, supplemented or otherwise 
changed fro:i time to time subjcet to approval of the Public Serrice Commission, 
~!1: sh ;l.l ~ ~Ve the 3!lllle force 3.3 the present aules and Regulations. 

7.1t: :itili ':.y furnishes ;.rater service to the SYMSOIITA ilATER COHl·IU:ITTY, looated at 
.:i~r.; .:; o:li : , i'. ent':.lck'/; :ror:.h~restern portion of Graves Cou.nty, Kentucky • 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMtSSION 
t .. 7.~.:: :. JEI'":"! OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
··:::t".?!' 3A::-n.1ce i3 av ·1ilable to any domestic, commercial or - industrial cu.sto 'rner 
.. i+}r'..;, ",'.; ,::, T~,ility' .'> are;i. MAY 06 11t3 · ,_ 

~v:mzn:, 

'Tue L" tili ':,y is rr::spcnsible for 
employees. :ro ctntt:U1ter is paid 
ific~lly found to be cau3ed by 
eI'lployees • 

:- :-.c~EC':'I~: r 3I CUSTO IGR 

uater failure only vrhen in control of the Utili ty 1 s 
damages for equipment unless such d<..mages are .. spec-
an act of negligence on the p.:µUa19t g~~~~ 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

~~tio.111€r s'.1-:.ll protect th e equipment of the U~ility on his premise3 ~~ ~.6.!1qJ,t 
:. :1:. .-, ~·fere ~ rith Utili',~r's ~Tcoperty or permi t i!lterference excerPl.JksfuAWP"rauMJ'~~ :Oll 
:C~"': :· e :; e~l:'ltiv0s of the Utility. s;~~JM ' 

BY. t ' ; 

DATE OF ISSUE $" k ~ 
--=-M~o~n~. t~h,__--~D-a-y~---='=y_e_a_r~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE K:.y 6 83 
~M~o-n~t~h-~-~D-a-}-,---=Year 



FOR Northwestern portion ot Graves Co • 

• P.S .C. Ky. No. 
-~~~~--~ 

• S:m iani - ·r ·ter :Dis ~rict Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. _..__. __ 
Sheet No. 

~~~~~~- ---~-~ 

RULES AND REGUtATIONS 

Cu~tOller sh o.11 ghre i r:anedi a te notice to the Utili ~y 0£ any irregularities or un­
s2tu:f actor/ service 8nd of any defects known ta custOlner. 

7ha 'Utility T1 '"-Y l t :-,ny time deemed necessary, suspend water service ta any customer 
or cu~twsers ~or ·::;:10 y>urpo:Je of making repairs, changes or inprovemsnts upon any 
p;-..r':. of i ~s 3;rrter.. ':he Utility shall give reason.1ble no'Cice ot such sospensi1>n of 
se~ricc to :.he cu~tomer. 

:'he r:.:li ~y :~ ~11 be responisble tor the mai.,tenance at that portion of the service 
li:v~ :. "'l::it ~.:l ::d 'by the, Utility .:md the custo.er shall be responsible for the mainte­
"-!'lCe f) r :.:1at p")r ';io i ~hcl!eof installed by the Custo.11er. 

:S :::.~nsio:-i o: ::c:r-nce sh'.111 .be in accordance with 807 KAR 5:066··, Section 12 • 

• T .. · ~ .. -:- !'". '"' . """ TC''f'" . 
~-. • :. .t~ · .,1 '..., .: -._ - .~:) 

:.JhP:-i :i~ce: :; ?r,/ to r.to"J"e or relocate facilities, the cost will be paid by party or 
~ : r":-i~ ;; re · u·~s':.ine such relocation. 

i3ill.s for ·~:.er serrice furnished by the water system will m.'.liled no later than 
-':..h~ ·; ~h 'L Y of G-:.c;1 non:.h and will . ~ ,sll ~(:!>~ ~in -2..Q. days ' or 
by -':..he 15th dcy o.f '.:.he following MoHl:tn·-oF·,'K~K¥-t:ite payment penalty charge 
•-iE. be applic ::.ble 2.iter the due date of arlY EPff~ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSK>:O. 

Mf\Y 0 S t"\~ 3 o~~EE~~~'vcEKY 

.. PURSU~~IT0807 KtR5:011, JUN ~ 2 'G63 

BY: 'i7 ~,,2a.t-- PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
. · . _ S~C~T ~~9 µy . 

ax· {/_'/~~dtc 2 

DATE EFFECTIVE I·;ay 6 SJ 
_...M~o~n~t~h------.D~a'y----~~Y~e~a-r-

.SUED BY Nam of Officer Address 



FOR Northwestern portion of Graves Co. 

P. S.C . Ky. No . 

• SIMSONIA WATER DISTRICT Cance l ling P.S . C . Ky. No . - ---

Sh e et No. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

DER>~TS 

The utility may require from any customer or applicant for service a cash deposit 
or other guaranty to secure payment o:t bills not to exceed two-twelfths (2/12) of 
the estimated annual bill of such customer or applicant where bills are rendered 
monthly, or three-twelfths (3/12) of the estimated annual bill where bills are 
re~red bimonthly, or :tour-twelfths (4/12) of the estimated bill of such custaner 
or applicant where bills are rendered quarterly. Interest at the rate of six percent 
(6%) per annum 'Wi.11 be paid on deposits so r equired, accruing from the date ot 
deposit. 

DISCOUNTINJJANCE OF SERVICE BY UTILITY 

The Utility ma;y refuse or discontinue service to an applicant or customer, after 
proper notice, :tor failure to comply with its rules and regulations or state and 
municipal rules and regulations, when a customer or applicant refused or neglects 
to provide reasonable access to the premises, for fraudulent or illegal use of service, 

•

or for nonpayment of bills. If discontinuance is for non-p83"JTlent of bills, the 
customer shall be given a:t least forty-eight (48) hours written notice, separate fran 
the original. bill, and cut-off shall be effected net less than twenty (20) days after 
the mailing date of the original. bill unless, prior to discontinunace, a residential 
customer presents to the utility a written certificate, signed by a physician, 
registered nurse, or public health officer, that such discontinuance will aggravate ~··· 
an existing illness or i nf'irmi ty on the affected premises, in which _case service will 
not be discontinued until the affected resident can make other living arrangements 
or clntil ten (10) days elapse from the date of the utility's notification. When a 
daaerous condition is found to exist on the f'ttBtH&fmfftiQ&C~fmi~ s premises, the 
service shall be cut off without or refused, proviQfed<EijNI~C~e utility notifyi the 
customer or appl:i.cant immediately of the · reasons f'o~F~Td,\f.~continuance or refusal 
and the corrective action to be taken by · the applic,C)Ilt 

6
or

1 
.stJ!Stomer before service 

can be rendered. · MAY U .,~ ~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE M~d!'. 61m .BJ 
---=-=M~o~n~~~h~~-=D~awy~~~1~e~a-r~ 

'.', 


